














Statement of. Certification amd Sigriatures: Existililg Applicant(s) (an authorized representative of. each 
applicant must sigr:1� 

(Individual) 

I hereby affirm that I am a party to the Brownfield Cleanup Agreement and/or Application referenced in 
Section I above and that I am aware of this Application for an Amendment to that Agreement and/or 
Application. My signature below constitutes the requisite approval for the amendment to the BCA 
Application, which will be effective upon signature by the Department. 

Date: _______ Signature: _______________________ _ 

Print Name: ______________ _ 

(Entity) 

I hereby affirm that I am Member (title) of 
G,eatPo;atSl,d;oMaoagem,at(B)QOZB, LLC 

(entity) which is a party to the 
Brownfield Cleanup Agreement and/or Application referenced in Section I above and that I am aware of this 
Application for an Amendment to that Agreement and/or Applicati . f-ttvJfi -f'1 t C Q_.,, ,.,,., signature 
below constitutes the requisite approval for the endment to e CA Application, which will be effective 

ture b the Department. 

-�---Y�?�_Signature: 1------,�f,H-,r+.l''H'--l.<-----'"-==,,,.-,::....----"'==---------------

Print Name: [,,A;v.J �uJ ' 

REMAINDER OF THIS AMENDMENT WILL BE COMPLETED SOLELY BY THE DEPARTMENT 

Please see the following page for submittal instructions. 
NOTE: Applications submitted in fillable format will be rejected. 

Status of Agreement: 

□ PARTICIPANT 
A requestor who either 1) was the
owner of the site at the time of the 
disposal of contamination or 2) is 
otherwise a person responsible for the
contamination, unless the liability arises
solely as a result of ownership, 
operation of, or involvement with the site 
subsequent to the disposal of
contamination. 

XOvoLUNTEER 
A requestor other than a participant, including a requestor whose 
liability arises solely as a result of ownership, operation of or 
involvement with the site subsequent to the contamination. 

Effective Date of the Original Agreement: 

Signature by the Department: 

DATED: 2/3/23

Site Code: C915367

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF 
ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION 

By: 

Andrew O. Guglielmi,  Director 
Division of Environmental Remediation 

8 

for











1/31/23, 8:02 AM Public Inquiry

https://apps.dos.ny.gov/publicInquiry/EntityDisplay 1/2

Department of State
Division of Corporations

Entity Information

Return to Results Return to Search

ENTITY DISPLAY NAME HISTORY FILING HISTORY MERGER HISTORY ASSUMED NAME HISTORY

Service of Process on the Secretary of State as Agent

The Post Office address to which the Secretary of State shall mail a copy of any process against the corporation served upon the
Secretary of State by personal delivery:

Electronic Service of Process on the Secretary of State as agent: Not Permitted

Name: CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Address: 1218 CENTRAL AVE., STE 100, ALBANY, NY, UNITED STATES, 12205

Chief Executive Officer's Name and Address

Name:

Address:

Principal Executive Office Address

Address:

Registered Agent Name and Address

Name:

Address:

Entity Primary Location Name and Address

Name:

Entity Details

󰅀

ENTITY NAME: GREAT POINT STUDIO MANAGEMENT (B) QOZB,
LLC

DOS ID: 6387294

FOREIGN LEGAL NAME: GREAT POINT STUDIO MANAGEMENT
(B) QOZB, LLC

FICTITIOUS NAME:

ENTITY TYPE: FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY DURATION DATE/LATEST DATE OF DISSOLUTION:
SECTIONOF LAW: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - 802 LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY LAW - LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY LAW

ENTITY STATUS: ACTIVE

DATE OF INITIAL DOS FILING: 01/26/2022 REASON FOR STATUS:
EFFECTIVE DATE INITIAL FILING: 01/26/2022 INACTIVE DATE:
FOREIGN FORMATION DATE: 12/02/2019 STATEMENT STATUS: CURRENT

COUNTY: WESTCHESTER NEXT STATEMENT DUE DATE: 01/31/2024

JURISDICTION: DELAWARE, UNITED STATES NFP CATEGORY:

https://apps.dos.ny.gov/publicInquiry/EntityDisplay
https://apps.dos.ny.gov/publicInquiry/NameHistory
https://apps.dos.ny.gov/publicInquiry/FilingHistory
https://apps.dos.ny.gov/publicInquiry/MergerHistory
https://apps.dos.ny.gov/publicInquiry/AssumedNameHistory


1/31/23, 8:02 AM Public Inquiry

https://apps.dos.ny.gov/publicInquiry/EntityDisplay 2/2

Address:

Farmcorpflag

Is The Entity A Farm Corporation: NO

Stock Information

Share Value Number Of Shares Value Per Share



Delaware - 
The First State 
  

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF 

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT 

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF “GREAT POINT 

OPPORTUNITY FUND (B) QOZB, LLC”, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "GREAT 

POINT OPPORTUNITY FUND (B) QOZB, LLC" TO "GREAT POINT STUDIO 

MANAGEMENT (B) QOZB, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SECOND 

DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2021, AT 4:02 O CLOCK P.M. 

   
Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State     

: Sa 

=
 

Authentication: 204080254 

Date: 09-03-21 

7731082 8100 

SR# 20213156358 

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml 

 

Delaware
The First State

Page 1

                  

7731082   8100 Authentication: 204080254
SR# 20213156358 Date: 09-03-21
You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF 

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT 

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF “GREAT POINT 

OPPORTUNITY FUND (B) QOZB, LLC”, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "GREAT 

POINT OPPORTUNITY FUND (B) QOZB, LLC" TO "GREAT POINT STUDIO 

MANAGEMENT (B) QOZB, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SECOND 

DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2021, AT 4:02 O`CLOCK P.M.    



State of Delaware 

Secretary of State 

Division of Corporations 

Delivered 04:02 PM 09/02/2021 gh ne CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT 

SR 20213156358 - File Number 7731082 TO 

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION 

OF 

GREAT POINT OPPORTUNITY FUND (B) QOZB, LLC 

This Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Formation of Great Point Opportunity 
Fund (B) QOZB, LLC (the “Company”), dated September 2, 2021 (this “Certificate of 

Amendment”), is being duly executed and filed pursuant to the provisions of 6 Del. C. § 18-202 

by the undersigned, as an authorized person of the Company, to amend the Certificate of Formation 
of the Company which was filed on December 2, 2019, with the Office of the Secretary of State 

of the State of Delaware (the “Certificate of Formation”). 

1. The name of the Company is Great Point Opportunity Fund (B) QOZB, LLC. 

2. Article FIRST of the Certificate of Formation is hereby amended as follows: 

The name of the Company is Great Point Studio Management (B) QOZB, LLC. 

3. This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective upon filing. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being an authorized person of the Company, has duly 

executed this Certificate of Amendment as of the date first above written. 

   
   Name: Christop Ker Moneype 

Authorized Person 

  

310465887.1



STATE OF NEW YORK 

DEPARTMENT OF STATE 

Certificate of Status 

I, ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed 

in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this 

certificate, the following entity information is reflected: 

Entity Name: GREAT POINT STUDIO MANAGEMENT (B) QOZB, LLC 

DOS ID Number: 6387294 

Entity Type: FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 

Entity Status: AUTHORIZED 

Date of Initial Filing with DOS: 01/26/2022 

Statement Status: CURRENT 

Statement Due Date: 01/31/2024 

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity. 

WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, 

at the City of Albany, on July 20, 2022 at 08:30 A.M. NEY. *. < OF Evy 
[J] °o® 

ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State 

Fudan Co Ligne 

By Brendan C. Hughes 

Executive Deputy Secretary of State 

Ex OF 
Ero ELS 

   



1155 NIAGARA STREET, BUFFALO, NY 14213 

GREAT POINT STUDIO MANAGEMENT (B) QOZB, LLC 

UNANIMOUS WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

J lem ber , 
The undersigned, being the of Great Point Studio Management (B) 

QOZB, LLC, a Delaware corporation (the “Corporation”’), hereby consent to the adoption of the 

following resolutions without a meeting: MoM heir 

RESOLVED, that AuIB ead of the Corporation is hereby 

authorized, empowered and directed to take all such action on behalf of the Corporation as they 
may deem necessary, appropriate or advisable to enter and participate in the New York State 

Brownfield Cleanup Program with respect to the property located at 1155 Niagara Street, 

Buffalo, New York 14213. 

  

  

Dated: December , 2022 

Wl <hp— 
) ou REMCE Soi fU 
mombelt— 

  

  

  

  

Sworn to before me this 

ff day of December, 2022. 

  

= JACK A. BARGNESI 2s Pe Notary Public, State of New York aa Bee ree Wa vere 730i : ualified in Erie Count tary Public Commission expires May 10, 20 as



ERIE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE 
———————————————————————————— —————————————————————  ——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 

County Clerk's Recording Page 

Return to: 

BOX 108 

Party 1: 

RICH HOLDINGS INC 

Party 2: 

GREAT POINT STUDIO MANAGEMENT (B) 

QOZB LLC 

Recording Fees: 

RECORDING $40.00 

COE CO $1 RET 
COE STATE $14.25 GEN $14.25 

COE STATE $4.75 RM 
RP5217 CNTY $9 
RP5217 ST-NON RES $241 $241.00 
TP584 $10.00 

Book Type: D Book: 11407 Page: 8791 

Page Count: 6 

Doc Type: DEED 

Rec Date: 09/19/2022 

Rec Time: 04:42:34 PM 

Control #: 2022178081 

UserID: Sharon 
Trans #: 22145467 
Document Sequence Number 

TT2022003848 

Consideration Amount: 2437056.00 

BASIC MT $0.00 

SONYMA MT $0.00 

ADDL MT/NFTA $0.00 

SP MT/M-RAIL $0.00 

NY STATE TT $9,750.00 

ROAD FUND TT $12,187.50 

  

STATE OF NEW YORK 

ERIE COUNTY CLERK’S OFFICE 

Total: $22,257.50 

WARNING — THIS SHEET CONSTITUTES THE CLERK’S ENDORSEMENT REQUIRED 

BY SECTION 319&316-a (5) OF THE REAL PROPERTY LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW 

YORK. DO NOT DETACH. THIS IS NOT A BILL. 

Michael P. Kearns 

Erie County Clerk 

  

™ 1 4 4 APN IT™ Norn oA



fox 10% 

BS/Dw/Cov(Corp.) BARGAIN & SALE DEED 

  

JHA 5 
THIS INDENTURE, made as of the day of 777. , 2022, 

RICH HOLDINGS INC., a Delaware corporation, with an office at One Robert Rich 

Way, Buffalo, New York 14213 (“Grantor”) to GREAT POINT STUDIO MANAGEMENT (B) QOZB, 

LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, with an office at One Larkin Plaza, Yonkers, New York 

10701 (“Grantee”). 

WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, in consideration of ONE AND MORE DOLLARS 

($1.00 and more), lawful money of the United States, paid by the Grantee, does hereby grant and release 

unto the Grantee, its successors and assigns forever, the real property commonly known as 1155 Niagara 

Street, Buffalo, New York (S.B.L. No. 99.34-9-1.1) and more particularly described in attached 

Schedule A (“Premises”). 

SUBJECT to all matters of public record, including easements, covenants, restrictions 

and rights of way, if any. 

TOGETHER with all buildings and improvements on the Premises, if any. 

TO HAVE and to hold the Premises herein granted unto the Grantee, its successors and 

assigns forever. 

AND the Grantor covenants that it has not done or suffered anything whereby the 

Premises have been encumbered, except as disclosed in the public record. 

TOGETHER with the right, title and interest of the Grantor, if any and without warranty, 

in and to the land lying in the street(s) abutting the Premises, subject to any dedication of such street(s), 

and subject to the rights of the public to use such street(s). 

THE Grantor, in compliance with Section 13 of the Lien Law, covenants that the Grantor 

will receive and hold any monies constituting consideration for this conveyance as a trust fund to be 

applied first to the payment of the cost of the improvement before using any part of the same for any 

other purpose. 

102 

2,437, 0SC = 

Deoed-3 

IS 1 A A APN IT™ nN rN



_2- 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has caused these presents to be signed by its 

duly authorized officer the day and year first above written. 

RICH HOLDINGS INC. 

  

   
      

  

By: 

Name: William E. 

Title: Senior Vice 

\cshober, Jr. 

ent 

STATE OF NEW YORK) 
) SS.: 

COUNTY OF ERIE ) 

On the / Hy of Seplembay the year 2022, before me, the undersigned, personally 

appeared William E. Grieshober, Jr., personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory 

evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to 

me that he/she executed the same in his/her capacity, and that by his/her signature on the instrument, the 

individual, or the person upon behalf of which the individual acted, executed the instrument. 

. Notary Public 

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE Behe OF NEW YORK 
Registration No. 61ME4982542 

Doc #10080671.1 
pck 

1 A A APN IT™N NNN



SCHEDULE A 

Parcel “A” 

ALL THAT TRACT OR PARCEL OF LAND, situate in the City of Buffalo, County of 

Erie and State of New York, being part of Block No. 204, in said City and more particularly 

bounded and described as follows: 

BEGINNING at a point in the easterly line of Niagara Street distant 325.77 feet northerly 

from its intersection with the northerly line of Albany Street as measured along said easterly line 

of Niagara Street; thence northerly along the easterly line of Niagara Street 349 feet to a point, 

said point being 50 feet southerly from the intersection of the southerly line of West Ferry Street 

with the easterly line of Niagara Street as measured along the easterly line of Niagara Street; 

thence easterly and at right angles to the easterly line of Niagara Street parallel to the southerly 

line of West Ferry Street a distance of 80 feet to a point; thence northerly and parallel to the 

easterly line of Niagara Street a distance of 50 feet to the southerly line of West Ferry Street as a 

49 1/2 foot street; thence easterly along the southerly line of West Ferry Street a distance of 

360 feet (360.67 feet survey) to its intersection with the westerly line of West Avenue; thence 

southerly and along said westerly line of West Avenue 245 feet to a point; thence westerly and 

parallel with a line drawn parallel with the West Ferry Street 113 feet to a point; thence southerly 

parallel with the westerly line of West Avenue 33.46 feet to the northerly line of premises deeded 

to Rich Realty Company, Inc., by deed dated April 1, 1967 and recorded in Liber 7425 of Deeds 

at page 637 in the Erie County Clerk’s Office; thence easterly along said northerly line of last 

mentioned deed 13 feet to the easterly boundary line of said last mentioned parcel; thence south 

parallel with the west line of West Avenue 34 feet more or less (35.72 feet survey) to its 

intersection with a line drawn parallel with the north line of Albany Street 416.50 feet northerly 

therefrom; thence west parallel with the said north line of Albany Street 5.00 feet to the east line 

of land conveyed by Gaetano Sicigniano to the City of Buffalo as recorded in Liber 3979 of 

Deeds at page 230; thence south parallel with the said west line of West Avenue 30 feet; thence 

east parallel with the said north line of Albany Street 5.00 feet; thence south parallel with the said 

west line of West Avenue 35 feet; thence west parallel with the north line of Albany Street 

54 feet; thence south parallel with the said west line of West Avenue 30 feet to the south line of 

land conveyed by Frank Caccamise, Jr. to the City of Buffalo as recorded in Liber 3084 of Deeds 

at page 232, designated as Parcel 3, said south line being a line drawn parallel with the north line 

of Albany Street 321.50 feet northerly therefrom, being also the north line of land conveyed to 

John C. May by deed recorded in the Erie County Clerk’s Office in Liber 606 of Deeds at 

page 627; thence west parallel with the said north line of Albany Street 46 feet to a point, said 

point being 200 feet west of the said west line of West Avenue as measured along said north line 

of land so conveyed to John C. May; thence north parallel with the said west line of West 

Avenue 30.00 feet; thence west parallel with the said north line of Albany Street and 351.50 feet 

northerly therefrom, 20 feet; thence north parallel with the said west line of West Avenue 

9.00+ feet to its intersection with the south line of land conveyed by Frank Caccamise, Jr., to the 

  

™ 1 A A APN I™ Noa A



City of Buffalo as recorded in Liber 3084 of Deeds at page 232, designated as Parcel 2; thence 

west parallel with the said north line of Albany Street 65 feet to the southwest corner of said 

Parcel 2; thence north on a line drawn parallel to the east line of Niagara Street 2.49 feet to a 

point in a line drawn parallel to Niagara Street distant 362 feet southerly from its intersection 

with the southerly line of West Ferry Street and distant 155 feet easterly from said east line of 

Niagara Street; thence westerly along said line last mentioned drawn at right angles to Niagara 

Street 36.74 feet to a point therein distant 118.26 feet easterly from said east line of Niagara 

Street; running thence southerly parallel with the easterly line of Niagara Street 2.27 feet more or 

less to a point in a line drawn easterly at right angles to the easterly line of Niagara Street from a 

point in said easterly line of Niagara Street distant 360.50 feet northerly from its intersection with 

the northerly line of Albany Street; thence continuing southerly parallel with the easterly line of 

Niagara Street, 31 feet to a point; thence westerly at right angles to the easterly line of Niagara 

Street, 35 feet to a point; thence southwesterly deflecting 45° to the south 2.83 feet to a point; 

thence southerly parallel with the easterly line of Niagara Street, 1.73 feet to a point in a line 

drawn easterly at right angles to the easterly line of Niagara Street from the point of beginning; 

thence westerly at right angles to the easterly line of Niagara Street, 81.26 feet to the easterly line 

of Niagara Street at the point or place of beginning. 

EXCEPTING THEREFROM: 1) The parcel of land deeded to Joseph M. Lauria and 

Cristinia M. Lauria, his wife, by deed dated March 30, 1960, and recorded in the Office of the 

Clerk of Erie County in Liber 6537 of Deeds at page 107, and 2) The parcel of land deeded to 

Rich Products Corporation, by deed dated June 25, 1952, and recorded in the Office of the Clerk 

of Erie County in Liber 5156 of Deeds at page 341. 

Parcel “B” 

ALL THAT TRACT OR PARCEL OF LAND, situate in the City of Buffalo, County of 

Erie and State of New York, being part of Block No. 204, in the late Village of Black Rock and 

bounded and described as follows: 

BEGINNING at a point in the easterly line of Niagara Street 167 feet southerly from its 

intersection with the southerly line of Ferry Street; running thence easterly at right angles with 

Niagara Street 220 feet; thence southerly parallel with Niagara Street 40 feet; thence westerly at 

right angles with Niagara Street, 220 feet to the easterly line of Niagara Street; thence northerly 

along said easterly line of Niagara Street, 40 feet to the place of beginning. 

Parcel “C” 

ALL THAT TRACT OR PARCEL OF LAND, situate in the City of Buffalo, County of 

Erie and State of New York, being part of Block No. 204, in said City, bounded and described as 

follows: 

BEGINNING at a point in the easterly line of Niagara Street 207 feet southerly from its 

™ 1 A A APN™ IT™ = pane aN



intersection with the southerly line of Ferry Street; running thence easterly at right angles with 

Niagara Street, 250 feet; thence southerly parallel with Niagara Street 65 feet or more to the 

extension easterly of the south bounds of lands conveyed by Jacob Scheu and wife to 

George McLeod, by deed dated November 1, 1886 and recorded in the Erie County Clerk’s 

Office on November 8, 1886 in Liber 511 of Deeds at page 354; and thence westerly along the 

extension easterly of the south bounds of lands so conveyed a distance of 250 feet to the easterly 

line of Niagara Street; and thence northerly along said easterly line of Niagara Street, 65 feet or 

more to the place of beginning. 

Parcel “D” 

ALL THAT TRACT OR PARCEL OF LAND, situate in the City of Buffalo, County of 

Erie and State of New York, being part of Block No. 204, in said City, bounded and described as 

follows: 

BEGINNING at the intersection of the easterly line of Niagara Street with the southerly 

line of Ferry Street; running thence southerly along said line of Niagara Street 50 feet; running 

thence easterly parallel with Ferry Street 80 feet; running thence northerly parallel with Niagara 

Street 50 feet to the southerly line of Ferry Street; running thence westerly along the said 

southerly line of said Ferry Street 80 feet to the place of beginning. 

Parcel “E” 

ALL THAT TRACT OR PARCEL OF LAND, situate in the City of Buffalo, County of 

Erie and State of New York, being part of Block No. 204, in said City, bounded and described as 

follows: 

BEGINNING at a point in the westerly line of West Avenue, 245 feet south of Ferry 

Street; running thence westerly on a line parallel with Ferry Street, 113.01 feet; thence southerly 

parallel with West Avenue about 33.40 feet; thence easterly on a line parallel with Albany Street 

to a point in the west line of West Avenue, 35.50 feet south of the point of beginning; thence 

northerly along the westerly line of West Avenue, 35.50 feet to the place of the beginning. 

  

1 4 4A APN IN Norn AS



Fg [ora 

INSTRUCTIONS(RP-5217-PDF-INS): www.orps.state.ny.us 

New York State Department of 

Taxation and Finance 

=GR COUNTY USE ONLY 
C1.SWIS Code [HO 2X0 0 

C2. Date Deed Recorded | ? / 19, 32~ J 
Month ay Year 

C3.Book | | l YO) jcarage | | q ( 

l PROPERTY INFORMATION | 

      

        

Office of Real Property Tax Services 

RP- 5217-PDF 
Real Property Transfer Report (8/10) 

  

       

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

  

      
    

  

  
    

  

  

  

1. Property 1155 Niagara Street 
Location 

* STREET NUMBER * STREET NAME 

Buffalo 14213 
“CITY OR TOWN VILLAGE “ZIP CODE 

2. Buyer Great Point Studio Management (B) QO0zZB, LLC 
ame 

* LAST NAME/COMPANY FIRST NAME 

LAST NAME/COMPANY FIRST NAME 

3 ax Indicate where future Tax Bills are to be sent 
Address if other than buyer address(at bottom of form) CAST RARER FIRST NAME 

STREET NUMBER AND NAME CITY OR TOWN STATE ZIP CODE 

4. Indicate the number of Assessment (Only if Part of a Parcel) Check as they apply: 
Roll parcels transferred on the deed 1 #olParcels OR O Part of a Parcel ’ ) a — —_— 4A. Planning Board with Subdivision Authority Exists 

5. Deed . 3.62 i i _ X OR : 48. Subdivision Approval was Required for Transfe! Property “FRONT FEET oem “acres * ! ' U ze 
4C. Parcel Approved for Subdivision with Map Provided 

Rich Holdings Inc. 
6. Seller "LAST NAME/COMPANY FIRST NAME 

Name 

LAST NAME/COMPANY FIRST NAME 

*7. Select the description which most accurately describes the Check the boxes below as they apply: 
use of the property at the time of sale: 8. Ownership Type is Condominium 

D. Non-Residential Vacant Land 8. New Construction on a Vacant Land 

  10A. Property Located within an Agricultural District 

108. Buyer received a disclosure notice indicating that the property is inan 
Agricultural District     

  

15. Check one or more of these conditions as applicable to transfer: 

mM A. Sale Between Relatives or Former Relatives 
11. Sale Contract Date 05 /2 8 / 2 0 2 0 | | 8. Sale between Related Companies or Partners in Business. 

Ut C. One of the Buyers is also a Seller 
D. Buyer or Seller is Government Agency or Lending Institution 
E. Deed Type not Warranty or Bargain and Sale (Specify Below) 
F. Sale of Fractional or Less than Fee Interest (Specify Below) 

“13. Full Sale Price 2,437,056 gp G. Significant Change in Property Between Taxable Status and Sale Dates 
—_—— H. Sale of Business is Included in Sale Price 

I. Other Unusual Factors Affecting Sale Price (Specify Below) 
X | J. None 

* 12. Date of Sale/Transfer ] 

( Full Sale Price is the total amount paid for the property including personal property. 
This payment may be in the form of cash, other property or goods, or the assumption of 
mortgages or other obligations.) Please round to the nearest whole dollar amount. 

    
Comment(s) on Condition: 

14. Indicate the value of personal 

  

  

property included in the sale 0 .00 

ASSESSMENT INFORMATION - Data should reflect the latest Final Assessment Roll and Tax Bill 

16. Year of Assessment Roll from which information taken{YY} 20 17. Total Assessed Value 595,400 

“18. Property Class 330 _ *19. School District Name City of Buffalo 
  

“20. Tax Map Identifier(s)/RollIdentifler(s) (if more than four, attach sheet with additional identifier(s)) 

99.34-9-1.1 

| Certify that all of the items of information entered on this form are true and correct (to the best of my knowledge and belief) and | understand that the making of any willfut 
false statement of material fact herein subject me to the provisions of the penal law relative to the making and filing of false instruments. 

SELLER SIGNATURE BUYER CONTACT INFORMATION 
(Enter information for the buyer. Note: if buyer is LLC society, association, corporation, joint stock company, estate or 
entity that is not an individual agent or fiduciary, then a name and contact information of an individual/responsible party 

22 who can answer questions regarding the transfer must be entered. Type or print clearly.) 

  

  

   
     

  

  

  

  

  

SELLER SIGN E . 
Wlliem Halmi Robert 

“LAST NAME FIRST NAME 

"AREA CODE “TELEPHONE NUMBER (Ex 5999995) 

BUYER SIGNATURE DATE 

One larkin Plaza 
* STREET NUMBER “ STREET NAME 

Yonkers NY 10701 
“CITY OR TOWN "STATE “ZIP CODE 

BUYER'S ATTORNEY 

  

Gioia Horace 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME 

(716) 854-3400 
  

AREA CODE TELEPHONE NUMBER (Ex 9999999)   

  

    

 



Fo, QoF~ I 

INSTRUCTIONS (RP-5217-PDF-INS). www.orps.state.ny.us 

New York State Department of 

Taxation and Finance 

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

C1. SWIS Code ( Y © X00 

C2. Date Deed Recorded hi! [ 30, > 
Worth Oar Ver 

C3. Book | L (Uo jcarage | 7) a { | 
PROPERTY INFORMATION 

        

  

Office of Real Property Tax Services 

RP- 5217-PDF 
Real Property Transfer Report (8/10) 

    
            

  

  

  

  

    

  

A Property 1155 Niagara Street Location 
TETREET NUMBER “STREET NAVE 

Buffalo 14213 
TAY oR TOW WOGE “ze co0R 

% Buje Great Point Studio Management (B} QO2ZB, LLC 
ame * LAST NAMEICOMPANY FIRST NAME 

LAST NANG OM ANY FRET AE 

hpi Indicate whare future Tax ils are to be sent 
Address if other than buyer address(at botlom of form) CAST NAMEICOMPANY FIRST NAME 

‘STREET NUMBER AND NAME CT GR Taw STATE 2° cove 

(Only If Part of a Parcel) Check as they apply: 4. indicate the number of Assessment 1 Part of 
° 4A. Planning Board with Subdivision Authority Exists 

Roll parcels transferred on the deed arcel 

  

5. Deed 
—_ 3 I [ Property TFRONT FEET Tog OR 4B. Subdivision Approval was Required for Transfer 

Size 
4C. Parcel Approved for Subdivision with Map Provided 

    

o
o
o
 

Rich Holdings Inc. 
6. Sailer OT ROA RETR 

Name 
  

  
  FIRST NAME 

“7. Select the description which most accurately describes the Check the boxes below as they apply: _ 
use of the property at the time of sale: 8. Ownership Type is Condominium 

9. New Construction on a Vacant Land 

CAST NAMECOMPANY 

  

  

D. Non-Residential Vacant Land 
10A. Property Located within an Agricultural District 
108. Buyer received a disclosure notice Indicating that the property ls inan  — 

Agricultural District 
75. Check one or more of these conditions as applicable 10 Fransfer: 
[T] A. Sale Batwean Reistives or Former Relatives 

05/28/2020 6. Sale between Related Companies or Partners in Business. 
C. One of the Buyers is also a Saller 
0D. Buyer or Seller is Government Agency or Lending Institution 

  

    
  

  

11. Sale Contract Date 
  

  

  

  

> 2, Cate of Sale/Transay - {| £. Deed Type not Warranty or Bargain and Seis (Specify Below) 
[| F. Sete of Fractional or Less than Fee Interest (Specity Below) 

13. Full Sale Price 2,437,056 go G. Significant Change in Property Between Taxable Status and Sale Dates 
H. Sale of Business ls Included in Sale Price ( Full Sate Price is the total amaunt paid for the property including personal property. I. Other Unusual Factors Affecting Sale Price (Specify Below)     This payment may be in the form of cash, other property of good, of the sssumption of 7] J. None 

mortgages or other obligations.) Please round to the nearest whole doltar amount. i        
Commant(s) on Condition: 

14. Indicate the value of personal 0 
property included In the sale -00 

ASSESSMENT INFORMATION - Data should reflect the latest Final Assessmenl Roll and Tax Bill 

“17. Total Assessed Value 595,400 

  
  

  

16. Year of Assessment Rall from which information taken(YY) 20 
  

*18. Property Class 330 *18. School District Name City of Buffalo 
  

  *20. Tax Map [dentifier(s)iRollldentifier(s) (If more than four, attach sheet with additional idsntifier(s)) 

99.34-9-1.1 

  

  

  

| Certify that ail of the items of information entered on this form are true and correct (to the best of my knowledge and belief) and | understand that the making of any willful 
false statement of material fact herein subject me to the provisions of the penal law relstive to the making and filing of false instruments. 

SELLER SIGNATURE BUYER CONTACT INFORMATION 
         

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

(Enter mtormation for the buyer. Note: If buyer is LL ety, lion, Corporation. joint siock company, estate or 
‘wntity thel is nol an individual agent or fiduciary, then » nem contact information of an individuslresponsibie pany 
Who Can answer questions regarding the transfer must be entered. Type of print clearly.) 

SELLER SIGNATURE Tare . 
- Halmi Robert 
BUYER SIGNATURE BUYER JIGNAIYRS a Re 

LU (RI E— ei 
even ORE care 

One larkin Plaza 
* STREET NUMBER * STREET NAME 

Yonkers NY 10701 
“CITY OR TOWN i “STATE “2p Cove 

BUYER'S ATTORNEY 

Gioia Horace 

ABT NAME FRET NAME 

(716) 854-3400 
AREA CODE TELEPHONE NUMBER (Ex. 5999079]   

 


	BCA Amendment 1.30.23 - 1.pdf
	Public Inquiry.pdf
	(B)1.3.1.2  Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Formation (Name Change to Great Point Studio Management (B) QOZB LLC_USE_Active01_311619715_~.pdf
	(B)1.3.1.9  Great Point Studio Management (B) QOZB LLC CGS NY_USE_Active01_313262770_1 - 2.pdf
	corporate resolution 12.1.22 - 2.pdf
	BS Deed 1155 Niagara - 2.pdf

